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      2019 Summer Calendar 
Reynolda Campus 

 

FIRST SUMMER SESSION 

May 29 – July 3, 2019 
 

*March 18 – May 31 Online Registration 

May 29, Wednesday  Classes begin 

May 31, Friday  Last day for withdrawal with full refund 

June 4, Tuesday  Last day to register or add courses 

June 5 Wednesday  Last day for withdrawal with pro rata refund 

  Last day to drop courses without penalty 

June 8, Saturday  Classes meet 

June 14, Friday  Deadline to file statement of intent to graduate August 15 

June 22, Saturday  Classes meet 

June 29, Saturday  Classes meet  

July 1, Monday  Last day of classes 

July 2, Tuesday  Final examinations begin 

July 3, Wednesday  Final examinations end 

 

SECOND SUMMER SESSION 

July 8 – August 10, 2019 
 

*March 18 – May 31 Online Registration 

July 8, Monday Classes begin 

July 10, Wednesday Last day for withdrawal with full refund 

July 12, Friday Last day to register or add courses 

July 12, Friday Deadline to submit thesis to Graduate School office for review of format to  

     graduate August 15 

July 15, Monday Last day for withdrawal with pro rata refund 

 Last day to drop courses without penalty 

July 20, Saturday Classes meet 

July 26, Friday Deadline to defend to graduate August 15 

August 2, Friday Deadline for August 15 graduation requirements including: 

    Submit ETD Student Advisor Agreement to Graduate School office 

    Submit electronic thesis or dissertation 

    Submit exit survey to Graduate School office  

August 3, Saturday Classes meet 

August 8, Thursday Last day of class 

August 9, Friday Final examinations begin 

August 10, Saturday Final examinations end 

August 15, Thursday Graduation 


